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                           Vancouver, BC, CANADA 
                                 11/07/2015 
 
                        Results by racedaytiming.ca 
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                       Senior Womens Overall Results 
 
Place No.   Name                       Guntime   Pace  School                              Gr     
===== ===== ========================= ========== ===== 
=================================== ==  
    1   844 Hannah Bennison             16:40.98  3:53 Vernon Secondary                    11  
    2   142 Christina Sevsek            17:33.22  4:05 Clayton Heights                         
    3   425 Hannah Henry                17:40.22  4:07 Mt. Douglas Secondary               11  
    4   243 Taryn O'Neill               17:46.48  4:09 George Eliott                       10  
    5   650 Glynis Sim                  17:48.22  4:09 Salmon Arm Secondary                12  
    6   578 Maddie Heisterman           17:54.22  4:10 Queen Margaret's School             10  
    7   143 Julie Sevsek                17:59.97  4:12 Clayton Heights                         
    8   175 Desirae Ridenour            18:20.97  4:17 Cowichan Secondary School           11  
    9   130 Annika Richardson           18:21.97  4:17 Churchill                           12  
   10    53 Louise Forsyth              18:24.98  4:17 Brookswood                              
   11   827 Madelyn Huston              18:27.97  4:18 Thomas Haney                            
   12   907 Megan Roxby                 18:29.97  4:19 West Vancouver                      10  
   13   873 Alyssa Mousseau             18:31.47  4:19 Wellington                          12  
   14   631 Olivia Willet               18:32.48  4:19 Riverside                               
   15   410 Jamie Hennessey             18:35.72  4:20 Maple Ridge                             
   16   681 Julia Greer                 18:47.47  4:23 Semiahmoo                               
   17   876 Karly Dickensen             18:48.23  4:23 Wellington                           8  
   18   359 Kathleen Aitchison          18:50.72  4:23 Little Flower Academy                9  
   19   874 Amy Morris                  18:51.73  4:24 Wellington                          12  
   20   219 Georgia Ginther             18:57.72  4:25 Earl Marriott                           
   21   357 Emily Morris                18:58.48  4:25 Little Flower Academy               12  
   22   360 Ceili McCabe                19:01.22  4:26 Little Flower Academy                9  
   23   892 Leiah Kirsh                 19:12.48  4:29 West Point Grey Academy             11  
   24   894 Mackenzie Gunther           19:22.99  4:31 West Point Grey Academy             11  
   25   875 Hannah Pow                  19:30.23  4:33 Wellington                          10  
   26   682 Jessica Williams            19:31.23  4:33 Semiahmoo                               
   27   563 Emily Simpson               19:31.73  4:33 Prince Charles Secondary School     12  
   28   868 Isabella Boccia             19:32.72  4:33 Walnut Grove                            
   29   893 Sarah Diamond               19:34.48  4:34 West Point Grey Academy             11  



   30   824 Maya Venkataraman           19:35.49  4:34 Summerland Secondary                12  
   31   908 Sarah Cortese               19:36.48  4:34 West Vancouver                      12  
   32   683 Haley Ribeiro               19:49.22  4:37 Semiahmoo                               
   33   869 Chelsea Borrowdale          19:57.73  4:39 Walnut Grove                            
   34   698 Michelle Cheung             19:59.74  4:39 Sentinel Secondary School           12  
   35   828 Olivia Hill                 19:59.97  4:40 Timberline                          11  
   36   308 Kyra McNulty                20:00.23  4:40 Kelowna Secondary                   11  
   37   481 Emily Chilton               20:01.74  4:40 NEW WESTMINSTER                     11  
   38   909 Emily Handford              20:03.48  4:40 West Vancouver                      12  
   39    94 Saira Purhar                20:06.22  4:41 BURNABY MOUNTAIN                    11  
   40   226 Danielle Steer              20:09.98  4:42 Elgin Park                              
   41   960 Chrissa Tromp               20:12.22  4:42 SMUS                                11  
   42   267 Anna Goodwin                20:14.48  4:43 Handsworth                          11  
   43   830 Annelise Lapointe           20:16.97  4:44 Van Tech                            11  
   44   414 Mikayla Tinkham             20:17.64  4:44 Maple Ridge                             
   45   708 Marley Beckett              20:17.69  4:44 Seycove                             11  
   46   684 Alexa Porpaczy              20:18.73  4:44 Semiahmoo                               
   47    34 Melina Stokes               20:19.49  4:44 Argyle Secondary                    11  
   48     5 Erica Johnson               20:19.98  4:44 Abbotsford Senior                       
   49   140 Sarah Darcel                20:20.99  4:44 Claremont Secondary                 11  
   50   171 Olivia Baptiste             20:22.98  4:45 Correlieu Sec                       11  
   51   651 Emma Kujat                  20:23.97  4:45 Salmon Arm Secondary                10  
   52   652 Emily Williams              20:25.23  4:45 Salmon Arm Secondary                10  
   53   254 Ellie McLeod                20:27.97  4:46 Glenlyon Norfolk School             12  
   54   172 Kyra Teetzen                20:33.23  4:47 Correlieu Sec                       12  
   55   792 Alexa Bryant                20:36.72  4:48 St. Margarets                       12  
   56   106 Jennifer Shannon            20:37.98  4:48 BURNABY SOUTH                       12  
   57   362 Sophia Quinn                20:39.72  4:49 Little Flower Academy               11  
   58   173 Olivia Moody                20:40.72  4:49 Correlieu Sec                       11  
   59   361 Lauren McKay                20:40.98  4:49 Little Flower Academy               11  
   60   166 Charlotte Campbell          20:42.73  4:49 Collingwood School                  11  
   61   358 Andree Coschizza            20:43.22  4:50 Little Flower Academy               12  
   62    20 Willow Benitz               20:44.22  4:50 Aberdeen Hall                       11  
   63   363 Taylor Van  Marrewyk        20:44.24  4:50 Little Flower Academy                8  
   64   258 Kate Sokolowski             20:44.97  4:50 GW Graham                               
   65   815 Kiera Lee‐Pii               20:46.73  4:50 Stratford Hall                      12  
   66   223 Lisa Seidelmann             20:47.99  4:51 Earl Marriott                           
   67   896 Suraya Bondy                20:50.22  4:51 West Point Grey Academy             12  
   68   426 Holly Henry                 20:53.72  4:52 Mt. Douglas Secondary               12  
   69   895 Kennedy Randall             20:58.47  4:53 West Point Grey Academy             10  
   70   435 Emma Rainboth               20:59.97  4:54 Nanaimo District Secondary          12  
   71   437 Maya Asselin‐Debelic        21:00.73  4:54 Nanaimo District Secondary          12  



   72   375 Paige Quinn                 21:00.97  4:54 Lord Byng                           12  
   73   612 Autumn Wyatt                21:02.97  4:54 RE Mountain                             
   74   221 Colleen Wiebe               21:04.22  4:54 Earl Marriott                           
   75   499 Rae‐Lynn Parkins            21:05.24  4:55 Oak Bay                             11  
   76   805 Abby Speirs                 21:06.47  4:55 Stellys                             12  
   77   317 Kyra Danielson              21:08.23  4:55 Killarney                           10  
   78   277 Amelia Cairns               21:08.98  4:56 Heritage Woods                          
   79   685 Kara Lauer                  21:09.24  4:56 Semiahmoo                               
   80    35 Kelsey Truran               21:10.23  4:56 Argyle Secondary                    11  
   81    76 Reesa Wright                21:10.25  4:56 BURNABY CENTRAL                     12  
   82   686 Emily Lang                  21:10.48  4:56 Semiahmoo                               
   83   653 Rachel May                  21:11.48  4:56 Salmon Arm Secondary                11  
   84   436 Aramyth Pierce              21:14.48  4:57 Nanaimo District Secondary          11  
   85   947 Tennille Robertson          21:17.73  4:58 York House School                   12  
   86    54 Tavia Jasper                21:18.98  4:58 Brookswood                              
   87   870 Emma Deardon                21:19.97  4:58 Walnut Grove                            
   88   268 Mica Jensen                 21:22.72  4:59 Handsworth                          11  
   89   222 Carly Good                  21:25.22  4:59 Earl Marriott                           
   90   877 Riley Knight                21:25.23  4:59 Wellington                          12  
   91   325 Sophie Vogel                21:28.22  5:00 King George                         12  
   92   910 Kari Dignum                 21:31.22  5:01 West Vancouver                      11  
   93   911 Maxine Forder               21:32.23  5:01 West Vancouver                      10  
   94    55 Julia Marshall              21:33.22  5:01 Brookswood                              
   95   688 Jasmine Broeder             21:33.48  5:01 Semiahmoo                               
   96   871 Breanne Dejong              21:36.23  5:02 Walnut Grove                            
   97   387 Isabelle Friesen            21:36.72  5:02 M.E.I.                                  
   98   467 Kaitlyn Verduzco            21:37.72  5:02 Nechako Valley Sec                  12  
   99   897 Logan Fung                  21:40.47  5:03 West Point Grey Academy              8  
  100   280 Lizzie Gummer               21:41.22  5:03 Highland Secondary                  11  
  101   709 Signe McLennan              21:42.22  5:03 Seycove                             11  
  102   831 Hannah Johnston             21:42.74  5:03 Van Tech                            12  
  103   943 Christine Bosch             21:45.47  5:04 Windsor Secondary                   12  
  104   364 Laura Sullivan              21:46.48  5:04 Little Flower Academy               12  
  105   710 Taryn Chong                 21:51.73  5:06 Seycove                             11  
  106   352 Adrianna Klassen            21:53.97  5:06 Langley Fundamental                     
  107   295 Bliss Ducharme              21:55.97  5:07 Immaculata High                     12  
  108   867 Jordan Jacobs               21:56.98  5:07 Walnut Grove                            
  109   687 Dominika Paige              21:59.47  5:07 Semiahmoo                               
  110   654 Mhari Runciman              22:00.24  5:08 Salmon Arm Secondary                11  
  111   207 Kirsten Milic               22:00.72  5:08 Dr. Charles Best                        
  112   220 Karla Godinz                22:00.73  5:08 Earl Marriott                           
  113    97 Paige Rattenberry           22:01.72  5:08 BURNABY NORTH                       11  



  114   655 Aria Izik‐Dzurko            22:03.73  5:08 Salmon Arm Secondary                 9  
  115   376 Emily Quinn                 22:04.98  5:09 Lord Byng                           11  
  116   174 Avery Drew                  22:05.97  5:09 Correlieu Sec                       10  
  117   878 Megan Knight                22:05.97  5:09 Wellington                          10  
  118   269 Silke Beyers                22:07.22  5:09 Handsworth                          12  
  119   635 Kelty Slaney                22:10.99  5:10 Rutland Secondary                   12  
  120   139 Kayla Cooper                22:11.23  5:10 Claremont Secondary                 12  
  121   233 Megan Parno                 22:16.73  5:11 Fleetwood Park                          
  122   289 Jenna Pereira               22:16.98  5:11 Holy Cross                              
  123   543 Ravi Vliet                  22:17.72  5:12 Pleasant Valley                     12  
  124   318 Emily Wong                  22:18.98  5:12 Killarney                           12  
  125   866 Tavia Rowell                22:19.47  5:12 Walnut Grove                            
  126   700 Eva Lotta Scheer            22:19.97  5:12 Sentinel Secondary School           12  
  127   712 Vanessa Louie               22:28.23  5:14 Seycove                             11  
  128   600 Hannah Pieritz              22:29.48  5:14 R.A. MCMATH                         11  
  129   872 Grace McKay                 22:31.48  5:15 Walnut Grove                            
  130   501 Kyra Clements               22:34.48  5:15 Oak Bay                             11  
  131   602 Samantha Maika              22:36.97  5:16 R.A. MCMATH                         12  
  132   428 Celeste Loganhume           22:38.47  5:16 Mt. Douglas Secondary               12  
  133   411 Amber Tait                  22:38.97  5:17 Maple Ridge                             
  134   689 Sarah Darby                 22:41.72  5:17 Semiahmoo                               
  135   224 Ellie Kalutycz              22:42.48  5:17 Earl Marriott                           
  136   322 Marian Lee                  22:43.73  5:18 Killarney                           12  
  137   898 Angelina Chizh              22:44.72  5:18 West Point Grey Academy             12  
  138   180 Tierney Schutz              22:46.48  5:18 Crofton House School                11  
  139   699 Cailan Gardner              22:49.97  5:19 Sentinel Secondary School           11  
  140    77 Natasha Louie               22:50.72  5:19 BURNABY CENTRAL                     12  
  141   483 Jaston Stockall             22:51.72  5:19 North Peace Sec                     12  
  142   502 Heather McMillan            22:54.48  5:20 Oak Bay                             11  
  143   179 Vanessa Morrison            22:56.48  5:21 Crofton House School                11  
  144   427 Riley Tesch                 22:57.22  5:21 Mt. Douglas Secondary               12  
  145   319 Clara Wong                  23:02.73  5:22 Killarney                           11  
  146   757 Lund‐Piil Mette             23:05.48  5:23 South Delta                             
  147   849 Desiree Gosselin            23:06.97  5:23 W.L. Seaton                         12  
  148    25 Tea Cecic                   23:07.72  5:23 ALPHA                               11  
  149   388 Emily Driedger              23:08.73  5:23 M.E.I.                                  
  150   377 Larissa Skarlicki           23:13.48  5:25 Lord Byng                           12  
  151   912 Gabbie Langer               23:13.73  5:25 West Vancouver                      11  
  152   248 Alyssa Beaubien             23:22.48  5:27 Gladstone                            8  
  153   702 Jana Tuting                 23:22.98  5:27 Sentinel Secondary School           11  
  154   701 Mia Dommann                 23:24.49  5:27 Sentinel Secondary School           11  
  155   232 Jasmine Randhawa            23:26.72  5:28 Fleetwood Park                          



  156   145 Ayane Wada                  23:27.99  5:28 Clayton Heights                         
  157   177 Hannah McGillivray          23:27.99  5:28 Crofton House School                11  
  158   378 Maggie Tuer                 23:28.22  5:28 Lord Byng                           12  
  159   163 Lauren Matheson             23:30.47  5:29 College Heights Sec                 11  
  160   101 Sophia Govorcin             23:32.22  5:29 BURNABY NORTH                       11  
  161   482 Ellery Hardy                23:32.73  5:29 NEW WESTMINSTER                     11  
  162   100 Alyssa Sommer               23:32.98  5:29 BURNABY NORTH                       11  
  163    79 Laura Choo                  23:33.97  5:29 BURNABY CENTRAL                     11  
  164   391 Anastasia Kim               23:37.49  5:30 Magee                               11  
  165   656 Jessica Brown               23:37.97  5:30 Salmon Arm Secondary                11  
  166   386 Sarah Neufeldt              23:43.22  5:31 M.E.I.                                  
  167   225 Sammi Klymchuk              23:45.72  5:32 Earl Marriott                           
  168   527 Jean Grakul                 23:47.48  5:32 Penticton Secondary School          11  
  169   186 Emily Chong                 23:49.97  5:33 David Thompson                      12  
  170   845 Samantha Loewen             23:50.22  5:33 Vernon Secondary                    11  
  171   439 Richelle Leblond            23:50.98  5:33 Nanaimo District Secondary          11  
  172   249 Kayleigh Beaubien           23:52.48  5:34 Gladstone                           11  
  173    99 Rebecca Wong                23:54.73  5:34 BURNABY NORTH                       10  
  174   148 Kaelin Sher‐Gill            23:55.24  5:34 Clayton Heights                         
  175   438 Linda Scott‐Jolly           23:55.48  5:34 Nanaimo District Secondary          10  
  176    78 Angelina Stevenson          23:58.73  5:35 BURNABY CENTRAL                     11  
  177    95 Nicole Lau                  24:00.72  5:36 BURNABY MOUNTAIN                    11  
  178   181 Jacqueline Yan              24:05.72  5:37 Crofton House School                12  
  179   247 Jenny Li                    24:06.48  5:37 Gladstone                           11  
  180   320 Zoe Zhang                   24:07.48  5:37 Killarney                           12  
  181   711 Emily Talman                24:11.72  5:38 Seycove                             12  
  182   470 Taryn Stephen               24:12.74  5:38 Nechako Valley Sec                  12  
  183   469 Angela Kulchar              24:13.48  5:39 Nechako Valley Sec                  12  
  184   235 Halie Minhas                24:16.49  5:39 Fleetwood Park                          
  185   385 Mikaela Alexander           24:18.22  5:40 M.E.I.                                  
  186   504 Lily Bains                  24:25.72  5:41 Oak Bay                             12  
  187   913 Hannah Toms                 24:31.73  5:43 West Vancouver                      11  
  188   429 Reka Sikli                  24:33.97  5:43 Mt. Douglas Secondary               12  
  189   146 Allison Scott               24:40.23  5:45 Clayton Heights                         
  190   321 Carmen Huang                24:44.47  5:46 Killarney                           11  
  191   603 Olivia Rosser               24:47.49  5:46 R.A. MCMATH                         12  
  192   103 Smaragdi Benetou            24:50.24  5:47 BURNABY NORTH                       10  
  193   704 Gina Gavin                  24:51.23  5:47 Sentinel Secondary School           11  
  194   107 Faith Nisyok                24:54.98  5:48 Caledonia Secondary                 12  
  195   144 Elizabeth Hicks             25:00.48  5:49 Clayton Heights                         
  196    80 Danielle Labreche           25:04.74  5:50 BURNABY CENTRAL                     11  
  197   806 Erin Jackson                25:04.74  5:50 Stellys                             12  



  198   195 Madision Bassett            25:05.23  5:51 Dawson Creek Sec                    12  
  199   412 Ashley Chun                 25:09.49  5:52 Maple Ridge                             
  200   271 Drew Harris                 25:17.74  5:53 Hazelton Secondary                  11  
  201   713 Ava Hughes                  25:19.48  5:54 Seycove                             11  
  202   234 Katrina Frankenberger       25:25.48  5:55 Fleetwood Park                          
  203   807 Naomi Lorenzo               25:35.98  5:58 Stellys                             12  
  204   808 Sarah Buston                25:40.48  5:59 Stellys                             12  
  205   102 Corinne Blumenthal          25:40.98  5:59 BURNABY NORTH                       12  
  206   503 Alaysha Ogilivie            25:44.48  6:00 Oak Bay                             12  
  207    81 Kristi Hirakida             25:50.73  6:01 BURNABY CENTRAL                     11  
  208   714 Anna Jefferson              25:55.23  6:02 Seycove                             11  
  209   147 Lauren Chandra              26:03.48  6:04 Clayton Heights                         
  210   340 Sidney Zimmer               26:19.99  6:08 L.V. Rogers                         12  
  211   182 Vanell Wong                 26:42.48  6:13 Crofton House School                12  
  212   178 Kiley MacGowan              26:45.23  6:14 Crofton House School                11  
  213   183 Jessica Zhang               26:54.69  6:16 Crofton House School                12  
  214   809 Jordyn Heal                 26:57.95  6:17 Stellys                             11  
  215   879 Moreau Laurie               27:35.19  6:25 Wellington                          10  
  216   564 Yuka Suzuki                 28:46.46  6:42 Prince Charles Secondary School     11  
  217   236 Ravneet Tiwana              30:29.48  7:06 Fleetwood Park                          
  218   160 Pamela Auckland             39:32.98  9:12 Coast Tsimshian Academy             12  
 
                 BC High School Cross Country Championships 
                     Jericho Beach Park, Vancouver, BC 
                                 11/07/2015 
  
                        Results by racedaytiming.ca 
           email any questions/concerns to info@racedaytiming.ca  
 
  
 
       ================ Senior Girls TEAM RESULTS ================== 
 
=====================================================================================
== 
PLACE SCORE TEAM                                     AVG. TIME   TOT. TIME     DIFF 
=====================================================================================
== 
 
 
  1.    43  Wellington                          (  18:55.41  1:15:41.66   0:58.76) 
================================================== 



  1      6  Alyssa Mousseau            18:31.47 
  2      9  Karly Dickensen            18:48.23 
  3     11  Amy Morris                 18:51.73 
  4     17  Hannah Pow                 19:30.23 
  5   ( 56) Riley Knight               21:25.23 
  6   ( 72) Megan Knight               22:05.97 
  7   (141) Moreau Laurie              27:35.19 
 
  2.    70  Little Flower Academy               (  19:22.53  1:17:30.14   1:49.00) 
================================================== 
  1     10  Kathleen Aitchison         18:50.72 
  2     13  Emily Morris               18:58.48 
  3     14  Ceili McCabe               19:01.22 
  4     33  Sophia Quinn               20:39.72 
  5   ( 35) Lauren McKay               20:40.98 
  6   ( 36) Andree Coschizza           20:43.22 
  7   ( 37) Taylor Van  Marrewyk       20:44.24 
 
  3.    76  Semiahmoo                           (  19:36.66  1:18:26.65   1:31.26) 
================================================== 
  1      8  Julia Greer                18:47.47 
  2     18  Jessica Williams           19:31.23 
  3     22  Haley Ribeiro              19:49.22 
  4     28  Alexa Porpaczy             20:18.73 
  5   ( 49) Kara Lauer                 21:09.24 
  6   ( 51) Emily Liang                21:10.48 
  7   ( 65) Dominika Paige             21:59.47 
 
  4.    90  West Point Grey Academy             (  19:45.04  1:19:00.17   1:37.74) 
================================================== 
  1     15  Leiah Kirsh                19:12.48 
  2     16  Mackenzie Gunther          19:22.99 
  3     20  Sarah Diamond              19:34.48 
  4     39  Suraya Bondy               20:50.22 
  5   ( 41) Kennedy Randall            20:58.47 
  6   ( 61) Logan Fung                 21:40.47 
  7   ( 84) Angelina Chizh             22:44.72 
 
  5.   108  West Vancouver                      (  19:55.28  1:19:41.15   3:01.25) 
================================================== 
  1      5  Megan Roxby                18:29.97 
  2     21  Sarah Cortese              19:36.48 



  3     25  Emily Handford             20:03.48 
  4     57  Kari Dignum                21:31.22 
  5   ( 58) Maxine Forder              21:32.23 
  6   ( 94) Gabbie Langer              23:13.73 
  7   (118) Hannah Toms                24:31.73 
 
  6.   116  Salmon Arm Secondary                (  19:57.22  1:19:48.90   3:23.26) 
================================================== 
  1      3  Glynis Sim                 17:48.22 
  2     30  Emma Kujat                 20:23.97 
  3     31  Emily Williams             20:25.23 
  4     52  Rachel May                 21:11.48 
  5   ( 66) Mhari Runciman             22:00.24 
  6   ( 69) Aria Izik‐Dzurko           22:03.73 
  7   (104) Jessica Brown              23:37.97 
 
  7.   150  Earl Marriott                       (  20:33.78  1:22:15.15   2:27.50) 
================================================== 
  1     12  Georgia Ginther            18:57.72 
  2     38  Lisa Seidelmann            20:47.99 
  3     45  Colleen Wiebe              21:04.22 
  4     55  Carly Good                 21:25.22 
  5   ( 67) Karla Godinz               22:00.73 
  6   ( 82) Ellie Kalutycz             22:42.48 
  7   (106) Sammi Klymchuk             23:45.72 
 
  8.   155  Walnut Grove                        (  20:36.66  1:22:26.65   2:03.51) 
================================================== 
  1     19  Isabella Boccia            19:32.72 
  2     23  Chelsea Borrowdale         19:57.73 
  3     54  Emma Deardon               21:19.97 
  4     59  Breanne Dejong             21:36.23 
  5   ( 64) Jordan Jacobs              21:56.98 
  6   ( 75) Tavia Rowell               22:19.47 
  7   ( 78) Grace McKay                22:31.48 
 
  9.   166  Correlieu Sec                       (  20:55.72  1:23:42.90   1:42.99) 
================================================== 
  1     29  Olivia Baptiste            20:22.98 
  2     32  Kyra Teetzen               20:33.23 
  3     34  Olivia Moody               20:40.72 
  4     71  Avery Drew                 22:05.97 



 
 10.   212  Mt. Douglas Secondary               (  21:02.40  1:24:09.63   5:17.00) 
================================================== 
  1      2  Hannah Henry               17:40.22 
  2     40  Holly Henry                20:53.72 
  3     80  Celeste Loganhume          22:38.47 
  4     90  Riley Tesch                22:57.22 
  5   (119) Reka Sikli                 24:33.97 
 
 11.   212  Clayton Heights                     (  20:44.10  1:22:56.42   6:22.02) 
================================================== 
  1      1  Christina Sevsek           17:33.22 
  2      4  Julie Sevsek               17:59.97 
  3     98  Ayane Wada                 23:27.99 
  4    109  Kaelin Sher‐Gill           23:55.24 
  5   (120) Allison Scott              24:40.23 
  6   (124) Elizabeth Hicks            25:00.48 
  7   (136) Lauren Chandra             26:03.48 
 
 12.   229  Seycove                             (  21:34.96  1:26:19.87   2:10.54) 
================================================== 
  1     27  Marley Beckett             20:17.69 
  2     62  Signe McLennan             21:42.22 
  3     63  Taryn Chong                21:51.73 
  4     77  Vanessa Louie              22:28.23 
  5   (114) Emily Talman               24:11.72 
  6   (128) Ava Hughes                 25:19.48 
  7   (135) Anna Jefferson             25:55.23 
 
 13.   241  Maple Ridge                         (  21:40.45  1:26:41.82   6:33.77) 
================================================== 
  1      7  Jamie Hennessey            18:35.72 
  2     26  Mikayla Tinkham            20:17.64 
  3     81  Amber Tait                 22:38.97 
  4    127  Ashley Chun                25:09.49 
 
 14.   245  Nanaimo District Secondary          (  21:46.54  1:27:06.16   2:51.01) 
================================================== 
  1     42  Emma Rainboth              20:59.97 
  2     43  Maya Asselin‐Debelic       21:00.73 
  3     53  Aramyth Pierce             21:14.48 
  4    107  Richelle Leblond           23:50.98 



  5   (110) Linda Scott‐Jolly          23:55.48 
 
 15.   281  Sentinel Secondary School           (  22:08.16  1:28:32.66   3:23.24) 
================================================== 
  1     24  Michelle Cheung            19:59.74 
  2     76  Eva Lotta Scheer           22:19.97 
  3     86  Cailan Gardner             22:49.97 
  4     95  Jana Tuting                23:22.98 
  5   ( 96) Mia Dommann                23:24.49 
  6   (123) Gina Gavin                 24:51.23 
 
 16.   296  Killarney                           (  22:18.41  1:29:13.67   1:54.50) 
================================================== 
  1     48  Kyra Danielson             21:08.23 
  2     74  Emily Wong                 22:18.98 
  3     83  Marian Lee                 22:43.73 
  4     91  Clara Wong                 23:02.73 
  5   (113) Zoe Zhang                  24:07.48 
  6   (121) Carmen Huang               24:44.47 
 
 17.   307  Lord Byng                           (  22:26.91  1:29:47.65   2:27.25) 
================================================== 
  1     44  Paige Quinn                21:00.97 
  2     70  Emily Quinn                22:04.98 
  3     93  Larissa Skarlicki          23:13.48 
  4    100  Maggie Tuer                23:28.22 
 
 18.   330  Oak Bay                             (  22:44.98  1:30:59.92   3:20.48) 
================================================== 
  1     46  Rae‐Lynn Parkins           21:05.24 
  2     79  Kyra Clements              22:34.48 
  3     88  Heather McMillan           22:54.48 
  4    117  Lily Bains                 24:25.72 
  5   (133) Alaysha Ogilivie           25:44.48 
 
 19.   351  BURNABY CENTRAL                     (  22:53.41  1:31:33.67   2:48.48) 
================================================== 
  1     50  Reesa Wright               21:10.25 
  2     87  Natasha Louie              22:50.72 
  3    103  Laura Choo                 23:33.97 
  4    111  Angelina Stevenson         23:58.73 
  5   (125) Danielle Labreche          25:04.74 



  6   (134) Kristi Hirakida            25:50.73 
 
 20.   373  M.E.I.                              (  23:11.72  1:32:46.89   2:41.50) 
================================================== 
  1     60  Isabelle Friesen           21:36.72 
  2     92  Emily Driedger             23:08.73 
  3    105  Sarah Neufeldt             23:43.22 
  4    116  Mikaela Alexander          24:18.22 
 
 
 21.   379  BURNABY NORTH                       (  23:15.41  1:33:01.65   1:53.01) 
================================================== 
  1     68  Paige Rattenberry          22:01.72 
  2    101  Sophia Govorcin            23:32.22 
  3    102  Alyssa Sommer              23:32.98 
  4    108  Rebecca Wong               23:54.73 
  5   (122) Smaragdi Benetou           24:50.24 
  6   (132) Corinne Blumenthal         25:40.98 
 
 22.   385  Crofton House School                (  23:19.16  1:33:16.67   1:19.24) 
================================================== 
  1     85  Tierney Schutz             22:46.48 
  2     89  Vanessa Morrison           22:56.48 
  3     99  Hannah McGillivray         23:27.99 
  4    112  Jacqueline Yan             24:05.72 
  5   (137) Vanell Wong                26:42.48 
  6   (138) Kiley MacGowan             26:45.23 
  7   (139) Jessica Zhang              26:54.69 
 
 23.   414  Fleetwood Park                      (  23:51.35  1:35:25.42   3:08.75) 
================================================== 
  1     73  Megan Parno                22:16.73 
  2     97  Jasmine Randhawa           23:26.72 
  3    115  Halie Minhas               24:16.49 
  4    129  Katrina Frankenberger      25:25.48 
  5   (142) Ravneet Tiwana             30:29.48 
 
 24.   434  Stellys                             (  24:21.91  1:37:27.67   4:34.01) 
================================================== 
  1     47  Abby Speirs                21:06.47 
  2    126  Erin Jackson               25:04.74 
  3    130  Naomi Lorenzo              25:35.98 



  4    131  Sarah Buston               25:40.48 
  5   (140) Jordyn Heal                26:57.95 
 
 
 
 


